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Women / 2A / ACH
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Maggie Depner134
1055593 Champions Westlake

9.250 8.800 9.1509.325 36.525
3T 8 2 2T 1 

1 

Natalie Jones136
1055599 Champions Westlake

9.250 9.000 8.8509.400 36.500
3T 4 1 6 2 

2 

Mina Stanic140
1055613 Champions Westlake

9.025 9.150 8.7759.300 36.250
8 1 3T 7 3 

3 

Lola Powell139
1055609 Champions Westlake

9.525 8.375 9.0009.300 36.200
1 10 3T 5 4 

4 

McKinley Luirette170
1081203 VIP Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 9.1509.250 36.150
10 6 6T 2T 5 

5 

Reese Loo137
1055602 Champions Westlake

9.100 8.550 9.1759.250 36.075
6 9 6T 1 6 

6 

Presley Ziemann141
1055615 Champions Westlake

8.750 8.900 9.1009.300 36.050
12 5 3T 4 7 

7 

Ellie Dodson135
1055595 Champions Westlake

9.150 9.025 8.4009.000 35.575
5 3 8 11 8 

8 

Chloe Lord138
1055605 Champions Westlake

9.050 9.050 8.5508.850 35.500
7 2 10 10 9 

9 

Izabella Hall172
1132989 VIP Gymnastics

8.800 8.825 8.1508.625 34.400
11 7 11 13 10 

10 

Madeline  Caudle142
1102605 Champions Westlake

8.950 7.900 8.2008.875 33.925
9 12 9 12 11 

11 

Jamie McNett169
1081201 VIP Gymnastics

8.600 7.925 8.6008.375 33.500
13 11 12 9 12 

12 

Kaitlynne Patton168
1081198 VIP Gymnastics

9.425 6.550 8.7508.350 33.075
2 13 13 8 13 

13 
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